
THE	
  PROJECT	
  SCHOOL	
  
2015-­‐2016	
  SCHOOL	
  YEAR	
  CALENDAR	
  	
  

August	
  3-­‐7-­‐Teacher	
  Professional	
  
Development-­‐no	
  school	
  for	
  students	
  
	
  
August	
  10-­‐	
  First	
  Day	
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September	
  7-­‐Labor	
  Day-­‐no	
  school	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  
October	
  2-­‐Goal	
  Setting	
  Conference-­‐

no	
  school	
  for	
  students	
  
	
  
October	
  5-­‐16–Fall	
  Break-­‐no	
  school	
  	
  
	
  

OCTOBER	
  ‘15	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   T	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  
4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   1

6	
  
17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   2
3	
  

24	
  
25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   3

0	
  
31	
  

	
  

	
   NOVEMBER	
  ‘15	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   T	
   F	
   S	
  
1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
  
8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  
15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  
22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  
29	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  
November	
  23-­‐27–	
  
Thanksgiving	
  Week-­‐no	
  school	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

December	
  21-­‐31–	
  
Winter	
  Break-­‐no	
  school	
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January	
  1-­‐4–	
  
Winter	
  Break-­‐no	
  school	
  	
  
	
  
January	
  5-­‐Teacher	
  Professional	
  
Development	
  Day-­‐no	
  school	
  for	
  
students	
  
	
  
January	
  6-­‐Students	
  return	
  from	
  break	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

February	
  15-­‐Conference	
  Day-­‐no	
  
school	
  for	
  students	
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March	
  14-­‐25-­‐Spring	
  Break-­‐no	
  school	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   ISTEP	
  

	
  
	
  
April	
  15-­‐weather	
  make-­‐up	
  date	
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May	
  27-­‐Reflection	
  Conference-­‐no	
  
school	
  for	
  students	
  
	
  	
  
May	
  30-­‐Memorial	
  Day-­‐no	
  school	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

June	
  15-­‐Last	
  Day	
  for	
  Students	
  
	
  
June	
  16-­‐Teacher	
  Work	
  Day	
  	
  
	
  
June	
  16	
  and	
  17	
  (weather	
  make-­‐up	
  
days	
  if	
  needed	
  beyond	
  the	
  two	
  
scheduled	
  during	
  the	
  year.)	
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Happy	
  summer	
  reading!	
  

Key 
Teacher Work Day-No Students  

First/Last Day for Students 
Early Dismissal (1:30) 

No School  
Summer Break 

	
  

	
  


